
561 KILLEBOM SÖLVESBORG - BROMÖLLA - NÄSUM

Giltig 2024-07-03–2024-07-07 Uppdaterad 2024-03-26 08:15:45

Torsdag,Fredag

Linje 561 561

Anmärkning

Sölvesborgs resecentrum
Valje Sissebäck
Bromölla Tiansgården
Bromölla busstation
Näsum Genvägen

00.10
00.15
00.22
00.25
00.40

02.10
02.15
02.22
02.25
02.40

Lördag

Linje 561 561

Anmärkning

Sölvesborgs resecentrum
Valje Sissebäck
Bromölla Tiansgården
Bromölla busstation
Näsum Genvägen

00.10
00.15
00.22
00.25
00.40

02.10
02.15
02.22
02.25
02.40


